
Amended 2Race Official Starting Grid (4 Hours)

Pole

1Nate Cicero VPXMcCumbee McAleer Racing
1:52.955

Matheus Leist
1:53.216

71
GS13 2 GS

2
1

2Varun Choksey TeamTGMRAFA Racing
1:53.572

Paul Holton
1:53.575

463
GS12 4 GS

4
3

3Sean McAlister Heart of Racing TeamCarBahn with Peregrine racing
1:53.656

Hannah Grisham
1:53.707

265
GS39 6 GS

6
5

4Lucas Weisenberg KOHR MOTORSPORTSBSI Racing
1:54.177

Bob Michaelian
1:54.199

597
GS67 8 GS

8
7

5Kenny Murillo Medusa MotorsportsMurillo Racing
1:54.212

Hunter Yeany
1:54.287

49
GS24 10 GS

10
9

6Steve Wetterau Stephen Cameron RacingCarBahn with Peregrine racing
1:54.350

Sean Quinlan
1:54.358

1911
GS37 12 GS

12
11

7Bryce Ward van der Steur RacingWINWARD RACING
1:54.582

Ben Sloss
1:54.632

1013
GS57 14 GS

14
13

8Mike Fitzpatrick ST Racing by Random Vandals89x Motorsports
1:54.651

Samantha Tan
1:54.783

3815
GS8 16 GS

16
15

9Darren Law Random Vandals RacingVRC Motorsports Group LLC.
1:54.888

Nicky Hays
1:55.002

9217
GS91 18 GS

18
17

10Allen Patten PANAM MOTORSPORTThunder Bunny
1:55.141

Caio Chaves
1:55.142

5419
GS66 20 GS

20
19

11Thomas Collingwood Rebel Rock RacingBGB MOTORSPORTS
1:55.288

Frank DePew
1:55.289

7121
GS83 22 GS

22
21

12Madeline Stewart Ibiza Farm MotorsportCSM
1:55.479

Moisey Uretsky
1:55.503

4423
GS2 24 GS

24
23

13Trevor Hill AutoTechnic RacingShopify Racing
1:55.684

Roland Krainz
1:55.734

2725
GS22 26 GS

26
25

14Vincent Barletta KOHR MOTORSPORTSTurner Motorsport
1:56.207

Ray Mason
1:56.260

6027
GS96 28 GS

28
27

15David Hampton LAP MotorsportsCircle H Racing
1:56.261

Scott Thomson
1:56.275

3029
GS14 30 GS

30
29

16Christopher Tasca TeamTGMAutoTechnic Racing
1:57.108

Ted Giovanis
1:58.530

6431
GS25 32 GS

32
31

17Dillon Machavern KOCH-COPELAND MOTORSPORTSTurner Motorsport Ford Koch2333
GS95 34 GS

34
33

18Nicholas Plocienik Unitronic JDC-Miller MotorSports
1:54.567 35

GS17 35

19Celso Neto KMW Motorsports With TMR EngineeringStallion Motorsports w/ GOU
1:56.982

Rocco Pasquarella
1:57.252

51
TCR77 37 TCR

2
36

20Mason Filippi MMGBryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian
1:57.363

LP Montour
1:57.805

933
TCR33 39 TCR

4
38

21Preston Brown Bryan Herta Autosport with Curb AgajanianBryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian
1:58.194

Lance Bergstein
1:58.325

185
TCR76 41 TCR

6
40

22Kenny Riedmann Gou Racing w/ StallionBaker Racing
1:58.469

Eduardo Gou
1:58.472

557
TCR56 43 TCR

8
42

23Andre Castro Baker RacingBryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian
1:58.513

Sam Baker
1:58.780

529
TCR98 45 TCR

10
44

24William Tally HARTVictor Gonzalez Racing
1:59.095

Tyler Chambers
1:59.152

8911
TCR21 47 TCR

12
46

25Riley Pegram RVA Graphics Motorsports by Speed SyndicatePegram Racing
1:59.340

Mark Brummond
1:59.816

3113
TCR72 49 TCR

14
48

26Alex Rockwell Victor Gonzalez RacingRockwell Autosport Development
2:00.284

Franco Girolami9915
TCR15 51 TCR

16
50

Car #17 - Moved to the back of its class as per Article 43.5 of the Sporting Regulations - Change of 
starting driver
Car #99 - Moved to the back of its class as per Penalty #IMPC TP - 26 - 1
Car #17 - Moved to the back of its class as per Article 23.7.2 of the Sporting Regulations - Chassis 
Change
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